Incident
U24-00570

U24-00569

U24-00568

U24-00567

U24-00566

U24-00565

U24-00564

U24-00563

U24-00562

U24-00561

U24-00560

U24-00559

U24-00558

U24-00557

U24-00556

U24-00555

U24-00554

U24-00553

U24-00552

U24-00551

Nature
MOTORIST

ASSIST

MOTORIST

ASSIST

ARM

ELEV

INFO

CRASH H&R

ARM

LOST

SUSPICIOUS

AMBULANCE

SUSPICIOUS

INFO

INFO

WELFARE

CHECK

INFO

ARM

ARM

TRFSTP

EXTRA PATROL

INFO

Reported
19:48:54
03/10/24
19:42:16
03/10/24
17:24:24
03/10/24
15:57:37
03/10/24
15:47:51
03/10/24
15:13:33
03/10/24
14:26:13
03/10/24
13:47:35
03/10/24
12:19:29
03/10/24
04:50:25
03/10/24
04:02:12
03/10/24
22:44:11
03/09/24
21:28:55
03/09/24
20:50:38
03/09/24
17:28:13
03/09/24
14:17:57
03/09/24
11:27:59
03/09/24
08:36:29
03/09/24
03:18:36
03/09/24
17:37:23
03/08/24

Incident address
UWSP Lot Q

401 ISADORE ST; UWSP Steiner Hall

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

401 ISADORE ST; UWSP Steiner Hall

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

UWSP Lot P

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

433 ISADORE ST; UWSP Neale Hall

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC

1801 MARIA DR; UWSP Watson Hall

1209 FREMONT ST; UWSP Nelson Hall

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC

401 ISADORE ST; UWSP Steiner Hall

401 ISADORE ST; UWSP Steiner Hall

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

UWSP Lot F West

1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC



U24-00549

U24-00548

U24-00547

U24-00546

U24-00545

U24-00544

U24-00543

U24-00542

U24-00541

U24-00540

U24-00539

U24-00538

U24-00537

U24-00536

U24-00535

U24-00533

U24-00532

U24-00531

U24-00530

U24-00529

U24-00528

INFO

INFO

INFO

ARM

ELEV

PROPERTY

CRIME

MAINT

PROPERTY

CRIME

PROPERTY
CRIME

INVESTIGATION

ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS

INFO

MAINT

REDPHONE

ELEV

CAMERA

THREATS

ARM

FIRE ALARM

INFO

10:05:16
03/08/24
21:33:22
03/07/24
17:32:44
03/07/24
16:08:18
03/07/24
21:47.44
03/06/24
20:40:04
03/06/24
14:01:35
03/06/24
13:51:11
03/06/24
07:52:23
03/06/24
03:59:43
03/06/24
02:31:16
03/06/24
00:26:23
03/06/24
19:08:16
03/05/24
15:52:33
03/05/24
15:21:46
03/05/24
10:54:55
03/05/24
10:21:02
03/05/24
15:59:54
03/04/24
10:47:48
03/04/24
09:48:40
03/04/24
04:43:48
03/04/24

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

201 RESERVE ST; UWSP Suites 201

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement
Center

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

325 ISADORE ST; UWSP Debot Center

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University

Center West

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement
Center
1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of Professional
Studies CPS

1901 FOURTH AVE; UWSP College Of Professional
Studies CPS

201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall

1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center
SSC
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

425 |SADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall

1848 MARIA DR; UWSP Maintenance and Material
Building



U24-00527

U24-00526

U24-00525

U24-00524

U24-00523

U24-00522

U24-00521

U24-00520

U24-00519

U24-00518

U24-00517

U24-00516

ELEV

CRASH

PROPERTY

MOTORIST

ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS

ADMIT

ADMIT

MAINT

INFO

INFO

ADMIT

INFO

WELFARE
CHECK

02:21:55
03/04/24
23:19:12
03/03/24
22:35:17
03/03/24
22:05:09
03/03/24
21:43:16
03/03/24
21:29:23
03/03/24
21:12:24
03/03/24
11:39:17
03/03/24
10:54:45
03/03/24
07:49:57
03/03/24
03:56:53
03/03/24
01:09:58
03/03/24

201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall

409 RESERVE ST; UWSP Smith Hall

UWSP Lot Q

STANLEY ST & FREMONT ST

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources
Building TNR

325 ISADORE ST; UWSP Debot Center

201 RESERVE ST; UWSP Suites 201

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
1848 MARIA DR; UWSP Maintenance and Material
Building

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources
Building TNR

2100 MARIA DR; UWSP Schmeekle Shelter

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC



